
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton:

• Slim leg
• Garment washed
• 2 slanted side pockets with single

topstitch
• 2 X back pockets- welt pockets with

flaps
• 2 X side seam pockets
• Single belt loops
• Back darts with single top stitched
• Flat-felled seams on inside and

outside leg
• Front knee darts with single top

stitched
• Grown on button-through

waistband
• Functioning drawcord around

inside hem

40
30.5
18.5
80

42
31

18.5
80

XS/30 S/32

TAG FREE 

Country of Origin:

62034235

Commodity Code:

44
31.5
18.5
80

46
32
18.5
80

47
32.5

18.5
80

M/34 L/36 XL/38

48
33
18.5
80

2XL/40

XS S M L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Waist - cms
Thigh - cms
Hem - cms
Inside Leg - cms 

To Fit:

Waist - ins
Waist - cms

97% Cotton, 3% Elastane 

Stretch Twill

220gsm

XS - 2XL

24

FR625

STRETCH CARGO TROUSERS

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees, Wash dark colours separately , Use colour 
recommended detergent , Wash and dry inside out , Do not 
bleach , Do not Tumble Dry , Dry out of direct heat and 
sunlight , Iron on reverse

NEW FOR 2020

30
76

32
81

34
86

36
91

38
96

40
101



FR625

STRETCH CARGO TROUSERS

Black 296C

BLACK NAVY

Pantone Guide:

NEW FOR 2020




