RONT ROW & CO

HERITAGE CLOTHING

STRETCH CARGO TROUSERS NEW FOR 2020

Fabric:

97% Cotton, 3% Elastane

Stretch Twill

Weight: 220gsm

XS - 2XL Sizes:

Carton: 24

• Slim leg **Description:**

Garment washed

• 2 slanted side pockets with single

topstitch

• 2 X back pockets- welt pockets with

flaps

• 2 X side seam pockets

• Single belt loops

• Back darts with single top stitched

• Flat-felled seams on inside and

outside leg

• Front knee darts with single top stitched

• Grown on button-through

waistband

• Functioning drawcord around

inside hem

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degrees, Wash dark colours separately , Use colour recommended detergent, Wash and dry inside out, Do not bleach, Do not Tumble Dry, Dry out of direct heat and sunlight, Iron on reverse

Country of Origin:

Commodity Code:

BANGLADESH

62034235

Garment Measurements:

Notes: TAG FREE

	XS/30	S/32	M/34	L/36	XL/38	2XL/40
Waist - cms	40	42	44	46	47	48
Thigh - cms	30.5	31	31.5	32	32.5	33
Hem - cms	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
Inside Leg - cms	80	80	80	80	80	80
To Fit:	xs	s	M	L	XL	2XL
Waist - ins	30	32	34	36	38	40
Waist - cms	76	81	86	91	96	101



FR625 STRETCH CARGO TROUSERS NEW FOR 2020

Pantone Guide:

